COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham

Receipt For: Valerie Brown Dykstra

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition

April 4, 2017 - 2017 Consolidated Election.

306 Lilac Ln
North Aurora, IL 60542
Filed: December 12, 2016 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM Party: #129 The following have been received:
✓ Statement of Candidacy
✓ Petition Pages -5
→ Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received from: Valerie Brown Dykstra
By: Muil amor
(Deputy Clerk
John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 12/12/2016 8:37:14AM
Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities

under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: <u>December</u> 12, 2016

Signature of Candidate or Agent

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT
Valerie Brown Dykstra	306 Lilac Lane North Aurora, Illinois LOS42	Hember	School District #129 West Aurora

Dyrain	60542		west nutora
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	-5.1, complete the following (this info	ormation will appear on the ballo	ot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all n	ames during last 3 years) UNTIL	(List	date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS County of <u>Kane</u>) ss.	HELENED DEC 1	`-
, Valerie Brown J	Jukstra being lies	duly sworn (a) affirmed),	say that I reside at
306 LilacLane	, in the City,	Mages Unincorporated	Area (circle one) of
North Aurora	if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service) 2	Zip Code <u>(40542</u> in the
County of <u>Kane</u> Election to the office of <u>Board</u>	_, State of Illinois; that I am a qua	lified voter therein, that I am	
to be voted upon at the election to	be held on April 4, 20	(date of election) an	d that I am legally qualified to
hold such office and that I have file	d (or I will file before the close of t	he petition filing period) a Stat	ement of Economic Interests
as required by the Illinois Govern	mental Ethics Act and I hereby re	quest that my name be printe	ed upon the official ballot for
Nomination/Election to such office	∋ .		
Signed and sworn to (or affirme	d) by Valerie Brown. (Name of Cano	Signature of didate)	101101101
~~~~~~		Kochu	4 Chronutt
OFFICIAL S (SEAL) ROCHELLE CH NOTARY PUBLIC - STA MY COMMISSION EX	SEAL ESNUTT TE OF ILLINOIS PIRES:11/20/19	(Notary Publ	ic's Signature)

ATTACH TO PETITION

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America

SS.

State of Illinois

United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.

(Signature of Candidate)

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by__

in I) a Hotrapero ma

(Name of Candidate)

on // (insert month, day, year)

(Notary Public's Signature)

OFFICIAL SEAL
ROCHELLE CHESNUTT
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/20/19

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date.

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

board of	Education Member	DEC 01 2016	
	ment for which this Statement is filed)	KANE COUNTY CLER	K
Valerie Dra	iun Dykstra		
306 Lilac	Lane		
Address	-		
North Lun	sva IL	60542	
City	State	Zip Code しりちみる	

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

	TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	NUMBER 39 IN 1000	RS HAVING JURISDICTION (OVER NOIS
Q Ç t	Ve, the undersigned, being or more) of petition that white the control of the control of the control of the control of the Boa of the control	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the transfer who resides at 300 11 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	ffice of <u>TSALA</u> of <u>FGUCA</u> to be voted for at the Consolid	~L_`\$^^
	f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, completon for the complet	UNTIL NAME CHANGE		me change)
	NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
	1, 0,	THE WALL LOURS	NAMORA- IL	KANG
	1 Berle Color	102 QUILLAND	N. Quinala "	Kare
	2 John Jahran	212-Brian bal	no anose Til	Rano
	3 William Verice for	2)2 840 104	Danne IL	12ano
	4 RW III	212 Briar Lane	N.Aurora IL	Kane.
		217 BRIAR LA	N. AUROXA IL	KANE
	6/m/ / II	223 Brien R	NAMERO IL	Kanp
	7 A Maria Central	200 Rounk	·N Accres - 11-	-Kano
	* Completed	ZIL BRIAR IN	N, AUROGAL	KAN
	9 Carry far for	298 BRIA LAV.	1. AIRORA IL	KAME
	11 Kihan Kenneary	251 Brian Jane	Naurora IL	Rone
		CZ) BORIAG LD	NO PURENTIL	forme
	12 haron Kenneary			
	State of Illinois	SS.		
U	County of Kane	. 2	Rola Lilea Lea	2
•	Valerie Brown Dykstra	_ do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address)	-10
	in the (Circulator's Name)	Jorth Aurora	provides postal service)	(Zip Code)
				m a citizen of the
	United States, and that the signatures on this six	eet were signed in my presence, not it pest of my knowledge and belief the p	ersons so signing were at the t	ime of signing the
	petition registered voters of the political division	in which the candidate is seeking ele	ective office, and that their resp	sective residences
	are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Vall	(Circulator's Signature)	305-31/10
	, 1 . 1	21.5	12/	10/110
	Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\frac{\sqrt{\mathcal{M}\mathcal{U}}}{\sqrt{\mathcal{U}}}$		before me, on(insert mor	nth, day, year)
	OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)	schell (herri	ett
	{ (SEAROCHELLE CHESNUTT }		(Notary Public's Signature)	
	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/20/19	SHEET NO.		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

	ETITION FOR NUMINATION		552 71617		
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER 129 IN 600 COUNTY, ILLINOIS					
We the undersigned, being 50 or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby					
village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of 1301 service) in Township (circle one) of the Boa	Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of the Sound of Education (or Board of Directors) to be voted for at the Consolidated Election				
to be held on Han 4, 2017 (date of the following of the f	•	vill appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANGE last 3 years)	ED ON(List date of each na	me change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY		
1 David Dipte	306 Lilac Ln	North Aurora IL	Kane		
2 Nach de St	306 liles reine	North Arrora IL	Kani		
3 / Dale to Sh	30% Lila Ln	North AllMail	Rane		
1 March	933 Wellington CiR	Aurorg IL	Kane		
5 7 Present Brown	306 Lelas Lano	no allora 1	Kane		
6 Lit Lidda Moun	306 lilac Lane	North Aurora 1	Kane		
7 Ruth Harry	537 DID Undank	Aurora 11	Kane		
8 Septano	537 OID Undrain TR	Aurora IL	Kane		
of horrigans	537 Old Indian Te	Aurora IL	Kane		
10 - Ray Marie	5710/2 Judian 17	AURORY IL	Kane		
11 Conquelo Perez	622 WilderSt	Avora IL	Kane		
12 CA M 97 V	SIOBLOX	I II	1 Karl		
State of IIIIOIS	SS.		•		
county of Kane		N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
· Valerie Brown Depotra	_ do hereby certify that I reside at 3	(Street Address)			
in the of	Jorth Aurora, Junicopporated, list municipality that p	/pC	<u>5代)</u> 、 Zip Code)		
			n a citizen of the		
United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filling. United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filling.					
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the to petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	in which the candidate is seeking elec	ctive office, and that their resp	ective residences		
are correctly stated, as above services.	<u>Valini</u>	(Circulator's Signature)	one		
10/10/2019					
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by \(\frac{\frac{1}{2} \cdots}{2} \)	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on //hsert mon	th, day, year)		
	Ku Ku	chule Chen	utt.		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	~~ <u>~</u>	(Notary Public's Signature)			
ROCHELLE CHESNUTT NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLI MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 11/2	NOIS SHEET NO				

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

105 ILCS 5/9-10	PETITION FOR NOMINATION			
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER COUNTY, ILLINOIS COUNTY, ILLINOIS County, ILLINOIS				
We, the undersigned, being or more) (or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) or the voters residing within our in the City, who resides at 304 Livac Lane in the City,				
petition that Valerie Brown Village Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Nort service) in Township full term or	h Aws (If unincorporated district shall be a candidate for the of the of the office of Education (or Board of Directors)	fice of <u>bound</u> of <u>County</u> to be voted for at the Consolid	ated Election	
to bold on STAVII				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	lete the following (this information)	will appear on the ballot		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	(List date of each na	me change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Jane of talles	724 Harmony Ct.	N. amora 11	Kane Konf	
2 Willia Flor	716 Harmeny CT	Wahrer IL	10/-0	
3 Elain Dahaar	238 Jinister	A Aurora IL	Kane	
4 (Quiter Fouler	795. Juniver 1	NAVEORA IL	KANE	
5 & 1	206 LILAC LN	NAURIA IL	11 ale	
6 Pat Hackerp	715 il 1/	1) Auma "	Kana	
8 (AZALO AZALAIN	308 HALL AVE	N AVRER IL	know	
9 Keri E. Callull	202 Aprillano	N. Ayrona 1		
10 States Human	204 assida	N. Auror IL	shares	
11 GWM HMalo	212 Apylla	M. Gura II	1111	
12 Rull Buth	115 april Sm	M. Aures IL		
State of FILM MISS	SS.			
County of Kane		010 Lilac Lane		
1, Vilerie Brown Dentitre	do hereby certify that I reside at 3	ω	542	
in the VI/IQQE of	(if unincorporated, list municipality that	provides postal service) years of age or older, that I a	(Zip Code) m a citizen of the	
County of, State of	heet were signed in my presence, not i	nore than 90 days preceding the	time of signing the	
of the petitions and are genuine and that to the	n in which the candidate is seeking el	ective office, and that their res	pective residences	
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	<u>//ac</u>	(Circulator's Signature)	Viperio !	
Mala	ie Brown Dukstra	12/1	12010	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{\mathcal{M}^c}$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on (insert mo	nth, day, year)	
(SEAL)	k	(Notary Public's Signature	ontto	
OFFICIAL SEAL	SHEET NO. 3	(total) . 2011 - 10 1111	•	
ROCHELLE CHESNUTT NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/20/19	SHEET NO.			

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

100 1200 July	ETHON FOR NORMANIA		
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BO	ARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONEI NUMBER N	RS HAVING JURISDICTION C	OVER 1018
			the City.
We the diodians	who resides at which the war is a second of the wind resides at which the war is a second of the wind resides at which the war is a second of the wind resides at which the wind resides at which the war is a second of the wind resides at which the war is a second of the wind resides at which the war is a second of the wind resides at which the war is a second of the war is a second of the wind resides at which the war is a second of	the the troudd	es nostal
Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of INTTI service) in Township addition in Said	district shall be a candidate for the of	fice of Knard of Educa	lated Election
service) III Township vacancy (circle one) of the Boa	district shall be a candidate for the of rd of Education for Board of Directors) of election).	fo be acted to: at the comment	
to be bold on ADCII 4, all III luale (n electiony.		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, compl	ete the following (this information \ UNTIL NAME CHANGE	בח מאו 🥌	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during		(List date of each na	me change)
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	210 SEIMWOOD	Aurora 1	Kane
1 Jeff Rine In Our C		No HUKORA IL	KANE
2 ANNE HISTER	727 HARMONY C/		KANE
3- JOHN AISTER	2523 BRIARWOOD	AUCO 107	/ myl-
A Rim Carl	73/140-2 Mony	11/1/15/00	16-240
57 Thussi Mells	733 Nanminy	N. in uror "	Koure
- rt winzin	746 Harmony	N Aurora IL	Kine
	721 Harmony Cl	n. Ruson IL	Kone
7 Joy S. Mogerson	717 4 sum ct	In aurore IL	Kore
8 Diles Stones	7/5 HURMONY CI	N, ACRORCE IL	Kanz
9 yourse Kithey	713 HARMONISC		1 :/
10 alites XIIII	1	- N. Du san II	17 7
11 Jannel les sudins	730 Harmony Ct	N. Gurosa II	Kane
12 Walter C Hongue fr.	1728 Hornony Ct	10. Caron	1,000
State of Illinois	SS.		
County of Kape		en lile I one	
. Malorie Brown Dekstra	do hereby certify that I reside at	(Street Address),	
(Circulator's Name)	Whith Alivora	(0)	(Zip Code)
In the true true true (Area)	ifunincorporated, list municipality that	years of age or older, that I a	am a citizen of the
County of Cult State of State	neet were signed in my presence, not	more than 90 days preceding u	time of signing the
United States, and that the signatures on this stof the petitions and are genuine and that to the petition registered voters of the political division states.	best of my knowledge and belief the leading of the candidate is seeking elements.	ective office, and that their res	pective residences
petition registered voters of the political division are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Valo	ine bround	detre_
are contactly		(Circulator's Signature)	
, f. n	1 D. A Kaha	וגרו ב וביי	ام امداما سامداما
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(insert mo	onth, day, year)
~~~~~~	(Maine of Oriogram)	Lochule the	nutt
SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	,/	(Notary Public's Signature	e)
ROCHELLE CHESNUTT NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/20/19	STILL HO.		

Suggested Revised May, 2014 SBE No. P-7

TO THE OF COUNTY PO	ARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONE	RS HAVING JURISDICTION C	OVER	
TO THE COUNTY CLERK OR COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTION COMMISSIONERS HAVING JURISDICTION OVER COUNTY, ILLINOIS We the underlyinged, being 50, or more) (or 5% or more) of the voters residing within said district, hereby in the City.				
or more Yo	or 10% or more) (or 5% or more) of the	voters residing within said dist	the City,	
petition that Victorials and of Winds	1 Aurora (If unincorporate	ed, list municipality that provid	es postal	
village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of Village, Unincorporated Area (circle one) of In sai service) in Township Vacancy (circle one) of the Boa full term or vear vacancy (circle one) of the Boa (date of the said of the	d district shall be a candidate for the or and of Education (or Board of Directors)	to be voted for at the Consolid	lated Election	
full term or year vacanty (clicle one) of date of	of election).			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10-5.1, comp	lete the following (this information)	vill appear on the ballot)		
	UNTIL NAME CHANGE	ED ON		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names during	last 3 years)	(List date of each na	me change)	
(List dir Herri	<u></u>	OUTY TOWN OR		
NAME	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		Nr Ceclar IL	KANE	
1 Luli Osu	219 BRIAR		N-12	
2 Instina Gossafor	211 Brion Ly	7 7 100 00 00	1000 Deg 110	
3 Dog Jobb	217 Briar Ln	1 Happe	1 V.	
Bass	209 BREANLY	MARRICE	<u>Nane</u>	
4 GAVES SOLIT	211 BRIAG LN	N-AURORU IL	KANK	
5 Rome Co	306 lilac Lane	N. aurora 1	Kane	
6 Villere Poternocquisio	201 BRIAR LANE	N.AURORA IL	KANE	
1 Jola Hoones	SATTABLER LANG	NAURORA	KRAJE_	
- 8 Leafor Parner	JOHAN IN	23 IL	9	
9 . , ;		I I	13/ F	
10		DEAL	12	
11	 		/ 	
12		1 101		
State of Winnis		15		
Cities of The Color	SS.	201-110-110-	9948	
County of 1 101 12	do hereby certify that I reside at	30le Lilac Lane		
1, Circle Exolating Deports	North Aurora	(Street Address)	542	
in the VIVIAGE of of	if unincorporated, list municipality that	vides postal service)	(Zip Code)	
State of	P((1/2012) tuar i ani i o	the - 00 days proceding th		
United States, and that the signatures on this stoff the petitions and are genuine and that to the	best of my knowledge and belief the	persons so signing were at the	time of signing the bective residences	
Lition registered voters of the political division	n in which the candidate is seeking ei	ecuve office, and mor administration	Lotie	
are correctly stated, as above set forth.	7000	(Circulator's Signature)		
(.	. 1 11	ميارور	12010	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by \(\sqrt{\sqrt{Olf}}\)	ine Brown Dukstra	before me, on	inth day year)	
Signed and sworn to (or animico) by	(Name of Circulator)	IN IN IT TO THE	11+11-	
(SEAL)		(Notary Public's Signature	e)	
OFFICIAL SEAL	5	• •		
ROCHELLE CHESNUTT NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO.			
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:11/20/19				